© Copyright 2022 Fluence Bioengineering
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Control up to 300 light fixtures wirelessly per zone with
SHYFT Light Scheduler versus the wired 50!
• 1- or 2-Zone Connectivity Kits (additional Receivers sold
separately)
• Quick hardware installation and no dimming cables to
manage

© Copyright 2022 Fluence Bioengineering 10-2022 | Subject to change without noticeIP65
Descriptions Ordering Code Carton Quantity
Wireless Flex Dimming Connectivity Kit for SHYFT – 1 Zone WFDM-SHYFT-1ZONE 1
Wireless Flex Dimming Connectivity Kit for SHYFT – 2 Zone WFDM-SHYFT-2ZONE 1
Accessory Receiver for Fixture with M12 dimming port WFDM-10538-01-AR 1
Accessory Receiver for Fixture with M12 dimming port
20 Pieces in Counter-top Display Box
WFDM-10538-20-AR 20
Descriptions Ordering Code WFDM-SHYFT-1ZONE WFDM-SHYFT-2ZONE
A Wireless Flex Dimming Adapter for SHYFT WFDM-SHYFT-ADPT 1 1
B Wireless Flex 0-10V Adapter* WFDM-10539-01 1 2
C Wireless Flex Dimming Receiver for Fixture with M12 dimming port WFDM-10538-01 1 2
D Wireless Flex Dimming Adapter for SHYFT Dust Cap WFDM-M16-DUSTCAP 1 N/A
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHAT’S INCLUDED IN THE CONNECTIVITY KIT
C
B